
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

                   

  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 
(229)-

(229)890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

      

       4570 Inner Perimeter Road 

                   Valdosta, Georgia 31602 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022, at 2:00 pm 
 

 
 

1,014+/- Acres of Prime 

Development Potential 

Offered in 18 Tracts 

 

Final Contract to Include a 

10% Buyer’s Premium 

 

Online Only Auction 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  

  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of 1014 +/- acres 
belonging to The J.N. Bray Company located in Valdosta, Georgia. 

 
This property is a unique opportunity to own the development potential of commercial 
use along major highways and intersections, as well as large tracts for potential 
residential use, row crop and timberland investment in thriving Valdosta, Georgia. This 
property is located on US Highway 84, Inner Perimeter Road, and E. Park Avenue. A 
chance to own a development tract of this size and location is simply a once in a lifetime 
opportunity.  The location of this property is what distinguishes the recreational farm 
feel with prime development potential. Currently no conservation easement exists on 
the property. The potential is endless! Bid on a single tract, multiple tracts, or its 
entirety. 
 
Bidding for this property will open on July 26, 2022, at 10:00 am eastern time and 
continue to August 9, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 pm eastern time subject to 
auto extensions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks Auction 
Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to placing any 
bids, please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding Terms and 
Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found online 
under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Cameron Morris 
Associate Broker & Auctioneer 
 

 

http://www.weeksauctiongroup.com/


 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  Tuesday, August 9, 2022, at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Drive by at any time or contact Cameron Morris  
for a private showing  

 
 
For More Information Contact:       Cameron Morris 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 881-7643 – Cell 
     Cameron@BidWeeks.com 

        

 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Property Information 

 

Property Address:  4570 Inner Perimeter Road, Valdosta, Georgia 31602 
 

Auction Date:  Tuesday, August 9, 2022, at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  1,014 +/- Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: Lowndes – 0154 001 
                                                   Lowndes – 0152 085 
 
Tax Bill Amount: 0154 001 - $37,337.22 
                               0152 085 - $750.92 
 
Driving Directions: From Downtown Valdosta take US Highway 84 (W. Hill Avenue) East 3 miles 
towards Waycross. Turn Left onto the property just before Inner Perimeter Road in just 2.9 Miles. The 
property begins on your left and continues North once turning onto Inner Perimeter Road. Once at the 
E. Park Avenue and Inner Perimeter Road intersection, Turn Left and the property continues on the 
Left for 1.4 Miles. Watch for Auction Signs! 
 
From Moody Air Force Base take GA Highway 125 South (Bemiss Road) 7.5 Miles towards Valdosta. Turn Left on  
Inner Perimeter Road for 2 Miles. The property begins on your right just past the E. Park and Inter Perimeter  
Road intersection. Watch for Auction Signs! 

 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 

• 1,014+/- Total Acres 

• Offered In 18 Tracts 

• Prime Development Potential 

• Frontage on US Highway 84, Inner Perimeter Road, and E. Park Ave 

• Multiple Zonings (See Zoning Map Included in the Property Information Package) 

• Commercial Character Areas for Development 

• Adjacent to Valdosta High School 

• 140+/- Acres of Row Crop Farmland 

• Exceptional Quail and Deer Habitat 

• Frontage on Knight’s Creek 
 
 

 

 



 

Aerial Map 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Zoning Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Character Areas Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Wetlands Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Flood Zone Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Service Agency Form 156-EZ – Page 1 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Service Agency Form 156-EZ – Page 2 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Service Agency Form 156-EZ Map

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 1 
Tracts 1-11 & 17-18 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 2 
Tracts 1-11 & 17-18 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 3 
Tracts 1-11 & 17-18 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 1 
Tracts 12-16 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 2 
Tracts 12-16 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 3 
Tracts 12-16 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
0154 001 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
0154 001 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
0154 001 

 

 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel 
0152 085 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
0152 085 

 

 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 
0154 001 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Bill 2021 
0152 085 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Tax Parcel Number:  Portions of 0154 001 (Tracts 1-18, excluding Tract 17A) 

 

Property Description: Tract(s) ____, ______+/- Acres, 4570 Inner Perimeter Road, Valdosta, Lowndes County, GA 31602    

 

 

A tract of land lying and being situated in Land Lots 126, 127, 150, and 151 in the 11th Land District of Lowndes County, Georgia and 

being described as tract(s)_________ containing _________ +/- acres according to an engineer’s sketch attached to this contract as 

Exhibit “A2”, and being all or a portion of that tract of land being more particularly described as follows: 

 
Tax Parcel Number: 0154 001 

 

 

LESS AND EXCEPT  

 

All that tract or parcel of land situate, lying and being in Land Lots 150 and 151 of the 11th Land District of the City of Valdosta, 

Lowndes County, Georgia, containing 183.952 acres, and being more particularly described as follows: For a POINT OF 

REFERENCE, begin at an iron pin marking the westerly right-of-way line of Inner Perimeter Road (said road having a 200' right-of-

way), and the southerly right-of-way line of U.S. Hwy 221 (said road having a 100' right-of-way), and running thence along said 

southerly right-of-way line South 41 degrees 20 minutes 44 seconds West for a distance of 208.70 feet to a point; thence continue 

along said right-of-way line South 41 degrees 14 minutes 53 seconds West for a distance of 1055.40 feet to a concrete monument, 

being THE POINT OF BEGINNING thence South 47 degrees 36 minutes 43 seconds East for a distance of 1176.17 feet to a concrete 

monument; thence North 69 degrees 16 minutes 18 seconds East for a distance of 552.52 feet to a concrete monument; thence North 

69 degrees 43 minutes 55 seconds East for a distance of 659.11 feet to a concrete monument located on the westerly right-of-way line 

of Inner Perimeter Road; thence along said right-of-way line along the arc of a curve, said curve having a radius of 1810.59 feet for a 

distance of 355.98 feet and having a chord of 355.41 and a chord bearing of South 14 degrees 31 minutes 39 seconds East to a 

concrete monument; thence along said right-of-way line South 08 degrees 53 minutes 15 seconds East for a distance of 3359.25 feet to 

a concrete monument; thence South 83 degrees 54 minutes 20 seconds West for a distance of 2093.31 feet to a concrete monument; 

thence North 03 degrees 37 minutes 15 seconds West for a distance of 2090.83 feet to a concrete monument; thence North 34 degrees 

54 minutes 15 seconds West for a distance of 1780.41 feet to a concrete monument located on the southerly right-of-way line of U.S. 

Hwy 221; thence along said right-of-way line North 41 degrees 14 minutes 53 seconds East for a distance of 940.93 feet to the POINT 

OF BEGINNING. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRACT 17A ONLY 

 

Tax Parcel Number 0152 085 

 

Property Address: Tract 17A, 1.22+/- Acres, 2210 Lakeland Hwy, Valdosta, Lowndes County, GA 31602 

 

All  that tract or parcel of land situate, lying and being in Land Lot 127 of the 11 th Land District of Lowndes County, Georgia, and 

being all that tract of land which is triangular in shape, and  lying South of the Southernmost  margin of  GA State Highway No. 31 

according to a plat of the Theo W. Coleman Subdivision recorded in Plat Record Book 6, at Page 189 in the Office of the Clerk of the 

Superior Court of Lowndes County, Georgia, and being more particularly described as follows: 

 

Begin at a point, marked by an iron pin, where the Southernmost original Land Lot Line of Land Lot 127 intersects with the 

Southernmost margin of GA State Highway No. 31, thence run North 88 degrees 43 minutes East along the original Land Lot Line  to 

the Southeastern most corner of Land Lot 127; thence run North 0 degrees 57 minutes West along the  Easternmost original Land Lot 

Line of Land Lot 127 to a point where said original Land Lot Line intersects the Southernmost margin of GA State Highway No. 31; 

thence run South 40 degrees 00 minutes West along the Southern margin of GA State Highway No. 31 to the POINT OF 

BEGINNING.

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 1 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 2 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 3 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 4 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 5 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 6 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 7 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 8 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 9 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 10 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 11 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 12 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 13 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 14 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 15 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 16 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Lease – Page 17 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


